Hwn

uv

© © N o

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Position

A100 City Manager

C110 Assistant City Manager
C412 Communications Manager

C403 Economic Development
Manager

X105 Official / Executive /
Professional Level |

C513 Management Analyst |
C110 Assistant City Manager
C710 Administrative Secty

C542 Communications Multimedia

Analyst

A100 City Manager

C710 Administrative Secty
X150 Office Clerical

X150 Office Clerical

E710 Administrative Clerk Il
X150 Office Clerical

X111 Managerial / Professional
Level |

X150 Office Clerical
E710 Administrative Clerk Il
X150 Office Clerical
X150 Office Clerical
X150 Office Clerical
X150 Office Clerical
X150 Office Clerical
X150 Office Clerical
X150 Office Clerical
X150 Office Clerical

Other Positions Held City

Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City

Redwood City

Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City

Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City

Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City

Department
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

City Manager

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$240,815
$239,011
$152,220
$147,660

$115,599

$102,935
$75.436
$68,305
$67,450

$53,233
$48,726
$36,651
$35,883
$30,505
$28,366
$22,898

$18,424
$17,443
$16,029
$13,426
$13,315
$12,657
$7,684
$5,028
$527
$230



