	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	A100 City Manager		Redwood City	City Manager	\$240,815
2.	C110 Assistant City Manager		Redwood City	City Manager	\$239,011
3.	C412 Communications Manager		Redwood City	City Manager	\$152,220
4.	C403 Economic Development Manager		Redwood City	City Manager	\$147,660
5.	X105 Official / Executive / Professional Level I		Redwood City	City Manager	\$115,599
6.	C513 Management Analyst I		Redwood City	City Manager	\$102,935
7.	C110 Assistant City Manager		Redwood City	City Manager	\$75,436
8.	C710 Administrative Secty		Redwood City	City Manager	\$68,305
9.	C542 Communications Multimedia Analyst		Redwood City	City Manager	\$67,450
10.	A100 City Manager		Redwood City	City Manager	\$53,233
11.	C710 Administrative Secty		Redwood City	City Manager	\$48,726
12.	X150 Office Clerical		Redwood City	City Manager	\$36,651
13.	X150 Office Clerical		Redwood City	City Manager	\$35,883
14.	E710 Administrative Clerk III		Redwood City	City Manager	\$30,505
15.	X150 Office Clerical		Redwood City	City Manager	\$28,366
16.	X111 Managerial / Professional Level I		Redwood City	City Manager	\$22,898
17.	X150 Office Clerical		Redwood City	City Manager	\$18,424
18.	E710 Administrative Clerk III		Redwood City	City Manager	\$17,443
19.	X150 Office Clerical		Redwood City	City Manager	\$16,029
20.	X150 Office Clerical		Redwood City	City Manager	\$13,426
21.	X150 Office Clerical		Redwood City	City Manager	\$13,315
22.	X150 Office Clerical		Redwood City	City Manager	\$12,657
23.	X150 Office Clerical		Redwood City	City Manager	\$7,684
24.	X150 Office Clerical		Redwood City	City Manager	\$5,028
25.	X150 Office Clerical		Redwood City	City Manager	\$527
26.	X150 Office Clerical		Redwood City	City Manager	\$230